
Richardson Pool & Tripler Pool 

2025 Service Member Learn to Swim Course 

 
Monday-Friday 

6:30-7:30 a.m. 

Two-week course 
One hour per day/5 days a week 

Classes are FREE to all Active Duty Service Members. 

 

 
Richardson Pool Schedule: 

 

Susp Date:  Class Start Date: Graduation Date: 

Refer to ISAC Schedule Monday, March 10 Friday, March 21  

Refer to ISAC Schedule Monday, March 24 Friday, April 4 

Refer to ISAC Schedule Monday, April 14 Friday, April 25 

Refer to ISAC Schedule Monday, May 12 Friday, May 23 

Refer to ISAC Schedule Monday, June 2 Friday, June 13 

Refer to ISAC Schedule Monday, June 16 Friday, June 27 

Refer to ISAC Schedule Monday, July 7 Friday, July 18 

Refer to ISAC Schedule Monday, July 21 Friday, August 1 

Refer to ISAC Schedule Monday, August 11 Friday, August 22 

Refer to ISAC Schedule Monday, August 25 Friday, September 5 

Refer to ISAC Schedule Monday, September 15 Friday, September 26 

 

 
 



Tripler Army Medical Center Pool Schedule: 
 

Susp Date:  Class Start Date: Graduation Date: 

Monday, March 10 Monday, March 17 Friday, March 28 

Monday, March 31 Monday, April 7 Friday, April 18 

Monday, April 14 Monday, April 21 Friday, May 2 

Monday, May 5 Monday, May 12 Friday, May 23 

Monday, June 2 Monday, June 9 Friday, June 20 

Monday, June 30 Monday, July 7 Friday, July 18 

Monday, July 14 Monday, July 21 Friday, August 1 

Monday, August 4 Monday, August 11 Friday, August 22 

Monday, September 1 Monday, September 8 Friday, September 19 

Monday, September 15 Monday, September 22 Friday, October 3 

 

 

Open to Active Duty military personnel. 

Training packets must be submitted by your Training NCO or Training Officer to: 

INSTALLATION SCHOOLS, USARHAW, 
Institutional Training Division 896 Menoher Road, Room 114, Schofield Barracks, Hi 96857 

Phone (808) 655-1560  sandra.j.johnson120.civ@army.mil 
 


